and charges, (if applicable), contents insurance, television licence, broadband / satellite / cable subscriptions and any other 
bills. 

The costs shown are based upon the purchase cost and Management Fee costs for single or double occupancy of a 2 bedroom 
Apartment, 1 Farmery Court, Castle Village, Britwell Drive, Berkhamsted, Hertfordshire, HP4 2GZ, purchased for £535,000.00 
Five Hundred and Thirty Five Thousand Pounds. 

As a leasehold owner, you will be responsible for the following costs, which are applicable from: January 2026 to December 
2026 and annually thereafter. 

Costs (for both single and double occupancy) Monthly Annual 

Management Fee 
Increasing each year in line with CPIH